American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
SINCE 1956
YEARS
 4
YEAR WARRANTY
4 YEAR WARRANTY
IMPROVED
PERFORMANCE
HIGHER LIFTING CAPACITY
FASTER CYCLE TIME
LIGHTER
USES LESS OIL
HIGH PRESSURE CYLINDER
Best warranty
in the industry
IMPROVED
RELIABILITY
NITRIDED
WEAR AND
CORROSION RESISTANT
YEARS
 4
YEAR WARRANTY
4 YEAR WARRANTY
Best warranty
in the industry
YEARS
 4
YEAR WARRANTY
4 YEAR WARRANTY
Best warranty
in the industry
Model - Part Number
A
(stroke)
[in]
B
(closed)
[in]
C
(opened)
[in]
O.D.
[in]
D
[in]
E
[in]
F
[in]
G
[in]
Working
pressure
[psi]
Oil
volume
[gal (US)]
Weight
[lb]
184-3/4 238-1/4 8.8 9-1/2 3-1/4 2-3/8 1-5/8 2750 25.2 542
217-3/16
53-1/2
60 277-3/16 8.8 9-1/2 3-1/4 2-3/8 1-5/8 2750 29.7 608
234-1/16 63-1/4 297-5/16 8.8 9-1/2 3-1/4 2-3/8 1-5/8 2500 31.7 643
250-5/16 66-1/2 316-13/16 8.8 9-1/2 3-1/4 2-3/8 1-5/8 2250 34 675
G2 190-7.6-5 - PG0761905HG0133
G2 220-7.6-5 - PG0762205HG0128
G2 235-7.6-5 - PG0762355HG0134
G2 250-7.6-5 - PG0762505HG0135
G2 265-7.6-5 - PG0762655HG0126 264-1/16 69-1/4 333-5/16 8.8 9-1/2 3-1/4 2-3/8 1-5/8 2000 35.8 703
220-1/16 61 281-1/16 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2500 39.2 766
235-1/16 64 299-1/16 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2500 41.9 805
250-1/16 67 317-1/16 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2500 44.5 843
262-13/16 69-1/4 332-1/16 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2250 46.3 873
273-7/8 71-1/2 345-3/8 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2000 48.6 901
296 76-5/8 372-5/8 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2000 52.6 980
9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2000 56.3 1078317-3/16
335
80-5/8
85
397-13/16
420 9.9 10-7/8 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-3/4 2000 60 1138
G2 220-8.7-5 - PG0872205HG0136
G2 235-8.7-5 - PG0872355HG0151
G2 250-8.7-5 - PG0872505HG0137
G2 265-8.7-5 - PG0872655HG0127
G2 280-8.7-5 - PG0872805HG0138
G2 300-8.7-5 - PG0873005HG0139
G2 320-8.7-5 - PG0873205HG0140
G2 340-8.7-5 - PG0873405HG0141
Subject to change without notice G2A0516P
G2 - 7.6" MODEL (replaces 8-1/8")
G2 - 8.7" MODEL (replaces 9-3/8")
22
F
E
ø2
ø2 1/8
2
G
2
O.D.
12
SAE-16 (TYP)
A
B
C
D
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com